Haake
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Product

A 338-25-MB+SBR

B 338-10MB+CH

C 338-18MB+SBR

D 338-24MB+CH

Inspired by the wrought iron gating of yesteryear, the Haake collection

blends historic style with modern design. Satin Brass or Chrome

electric fittings are surrounded and shaded by the outer ring of Black

pickets. Adjustable stems allow for various height mounting as well the

flexibility to use these fixtures as semi flush mount.

Available Finish

MB+CH, MB+SBR
MB+CH, MB+SBR
MB+CH, MB+SBR

MB+CH, MB+SBR

Items B, C and D
are convertible to

semi-flush mount.

Bulbs/Wattage
(2) 60W-c
(3) 60W-c
(5) 60W-c

(6) 60W-c

L/ext.

5.25”

w

9.25”

10”

17.5”

24"

117

9”

9”

9”

Overall-H

56.25”

56.25"

56.25”

Matte Black + Matte Black +

Chrome Satin Brass

Chain/Rods Length

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

Wire Length

110”

110”

Finish

Finish

Ceiling Plate Size
8" x9”

4.75” diameter
4.75” diameter

4.75” diameter



