## Haake

Inspired by the wrought iron gating of yesteryear, the Haake collection blends historic style with modern design. Satin Brass or Chrome electric fittings are surrounded and shaded by the outer ring of Black pickets. Adjustable stems allow for various height mounting as well the flexibility to use these fixtures as semi flush mount.



Matte Black + Chrome



Matte Black + Satin Brass



	Product	Available Finish	Bulbs/Wattage	L/ext.	W	Н	Overall-H	Chain/Rods Length	Wire Length	Ceiling Plate Size
Α	338-2S-MB+SBR	MB+CH, MB+SBR	(2) 60W-c	5.25"	9.25"	11"				8" x 9"
В	338-10MB+CH	MB+CH, MB+SBR	(3) 60W-c		10"	9"	56.25"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods		4.75" diameter
С	338-18MB+SBR	MB+CH, MB+SBR	(5) 60W-c		17.5"	9"	56.25"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	4.75" diameter
D	338-24MB+CH	MB+CH, MB+SBR	(6) 60W-c		24"	9"	56.25"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	4.75" diameter

 $\mid D \mid$